
Hallenspielplan  Schulzentrum HPS, Buxtehude  ( 21614-2 )
Konopkastr. 5
21614   Buxtehude

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 09:30

09:30

11:30

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

VfL Stade 3

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 3

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 3

VfL Stade 4

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 4

VfL Stade 3

2:6

6:2

5:3

Do. 11.09.2025 18:00 Kreisliga VfL Stade 4 SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 4 6:2

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

VfL Stade 1

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 2

TuS Zeven 1

TSV Wietze 1

TSV Wietze 1

TuS Zeven 1

VfL Stade 1

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 10:00

12:00

LL

LL

TuS Schwinde 2

FC Schüttorf 09 1

BC 82 Osnabrück 1

TuS Schwinde 2

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 09:30

11:30

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

TVG Drochtersen 1

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 3

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 4

TVG Drochtersen 1

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 09:30

09:30

11:30

11:30

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 3

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 4

TuS Harsefeld 1

SG Cranz-Es...ukloster 2

SG Cranz-Es...ukloster 2

TuS Harsefeld 1

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 3

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 4

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 09:30

09:30

10:00

10:00

11:30

11:30

12:00

12:00

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

VfL Stade 3

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 4

SG Brietlin...Adendorf 2

VfL Stade 1

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 4

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 3

VfL Stade 1

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 2

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 3

VfL Stade 4

SG Buxtehude/Immenbeck 2

SG Maschen/Lüneburg 2

VfL Stade 3

VfL Stade 4

SG Brietlin...Adendorf 2

SG Maschen/Lüneburg 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


